
 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

 

 

551 Bus, Lisburn, Maze Town, Moira, Lurgan, Craigavon 

Stop Leave time Leave time 

Lisburn, Bus centre (15-20min Walk To school) 15:38 17:43 

Knockmore, Longstone Street (9min Walk To school) 15:39 17:44 

Knockmore, Belvoir Crescent (9min Walk To school) 15:39 17:44 

Blaris, Knockmore Road 15:42 17:47 

Mazetown, Cross lane 15:46 17:51 

Moira, Main Street  16:03 18:08 

Magheralin, Magheralin village  16:10 18:15 

Lurgan, Market Street Square  16:25 18:30 

Craigavon, Brownlow Library 16:33 18:37 

Craigavon, Rushmere Shopping Centre  16:40 18:45 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

